Ergebnisliste vom 21.Juni 2015

Lauf AK Platz
5 M11 1
2
3
4
5 M12/13 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
5 Mi14/15 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
5 M16/17 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
5 M18/19 1
2
3
4
5
) M20 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Zeit
0:22:39
0:22:46

0:24:09
0:26:03
0:20:13
0:20:20
0:20:55
0:22:17
0:23:34
0:23:44
0:24:01
0:26:19
0:28:16
0:29:45
0:35:04
0:22:15
0:24:19
0:26:00
0:27:16
0:27:29
0:34:18
0:39:23
0:21:32
0:22:24
0:23:11
0:23:53
0:26:22
0:28:00
0:30:49
0:20:10
0:21:37
0:22:45
0:24:20
0:40:24
0:18:34
0:18:36
0:20:14
0:20:53
0:21:02
0:22:33
0:22:34
0:22:35
0:22:57
0:25:09
0:25:19
0:25:26
0:27:09
0:27:19
0:28:32

0:33:20
0:36:08

sortiert nach: Strecke-AK-Zeit

32. Schlossgartenlauf

SGO03 / Abt. Leichtathletik

m/w
31
33

47
66
7
9
15
26
40
4
46
70
92
98
112
25
51
63
78
83
109
115
20
27
38
45
71
88
100
6
21
32
52
116
1
2
8
14
16
28
29
30
36
57
59
60
76
80
94

106
113

total Name

34
36

55
78
7
10
16
28
46
48
53
84
124
149
196
26
59
75
101
107
189
206
21
29
43
52
85
115
157
6
22
35
60
209
1
2
8
15
17
31
32
33
39
66
68
69
96
103
129

182
202

Beike, Mattis
Winkelmann, Lucca
Leander

Schindel, Luca
Schliese, Robin
Kolrep, Nick
Herrmann, Toni
Wolf, Alexander
Lysander-Fuhge, Luca
Poldauf, Jannik
Neitzel, Finn
Lange, Hendrik
Frohns, Louis
Meyenburg, Leon
Drickler, Paul
Borchers, Tom
Lange, Malte
Kellermann, Henning
Jeske, Konstantin
Kramber, Paul
Tran, David
Ahrens, Manuel
Schebela, Johannes
Witting, Felix
Frantzioch, Niklas Markus
Sagurna, Christoph
Garmeister, Sven
Goth, Carlos
Storm, Jan

Braun, Kay
Permin, Fabian
Jarchow, Lars
Behnke, Maurice
Bugelmann, Tobias
Lehmann, Kai
Kaloz, Tamas
Avemaria, Chris
Baumann, Lars
Witting, Benjamin
Kley, Peter
Hohlfeld, Benny
Buhmann, Florian
Bulz, Steven
Range, Max
Schroder, Steffen
Jackel, Lucas
Miller, Tino

Stein, Sebastian
Abhlers, Christian
Lindenau, Johannes

Laschner, Benjamin

Juchem, Christian

Email: info@schlossgartenlauf.de

geb.
2004

2004

2004
2004
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2000
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1992
1994
1989
1989
1987
1993
1992
1993
1995
1986
1994
1991
1993
1989
1993

1987
1987

Verein
SG 03 Ludwigslust/Grabow
Schwanheide

SG 03

MSV Pampow

SG03 LWL

fit for life Techentin

SGO03 LWL

SGO03 LWL

SG 03 Ludwigslust/Grabow
SG 03 Ludwigslust/Grabow
SG03 LWL

SGO03 LA

SV Wanderlust Liblow
SGO03 LWL

Malli3

SGO03 LWL

SV Rotation Neu-Kalif}
SV Mecklenburg Schwerin
SG03 LWL

SVF Neustadt-Glewe
Schule an der Bleiche

SG 03 Ludwigslust/Grabow
SG03 LWL

19230 Jasnitz

Schule an der Bleiche
vereinslos

Haus und Hof Laufverein Solti
Schule an der Bleiche
Schule an der Bleiche

fit for life Techentin
SGO03

INJOY Ludwigslust
INJOY Ludwigslust
Schule an der Bleiche
vereinslos

TSG Wittenburg

Rostock

SGO03 LWL

fit for life Techentin

fit for life Techentin
Grabow

Rostock

INJOY Ludwigslust

SVF Neustadt-Glewe
INJOY Ludwigslust

fit for life Techentin
vereinslos

Ludwigslust

SV Wanderlust Liblow

ecolea - private berufliche Schule

Schwerin

ecolea - private berufliche Schule

Internet: www.schlossgartenlauf.de

SNr.
188

55

193
102
184
160
562
563
78
77
566
147
195
558
141
567
197
71
557
152
122
131
572
74
121
143
213
68
66
162
50
110
108
63
130
64
155
569
157
164
181
183
114
151
105
163
205
148
220

45
43
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Ergebnisliste vom 21.Juni 2015

Lauf AK
5 M30

Zeit
0:19:34
0:22:07
0:22:52
0:24:13
0:27:18
0:28:27
0:30:29
0:32:33
0:33:47

ohne
ohne

0:20:31

0:20:45
0:21:23
0:21:38
0:21:40
0:23:48
0:24:29
0:24:47
0:25:39
0:26:15
0:27:54
0:28:13

0:30:52

0:32:20
0:20:30
0:23:49
0:23:51
0:24:48
0:26:11
0:27:32
0:27:38
0:28:05
0:19:17
0:20:41
0:21:04
0:21:10
0:23:23
0:24:16
0:24:35
0:25:12
0:27:27
0:22:50
0:23:01
0:24:18
0:25:56
0:26:01
0:26:02
0:26:10
0:26:24
0:26:47

Platz
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5 M40

5 M45

5 M50
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sortiert nach: Strecke-AK-Zeit

32. Schlossgartenlauf

SGO03 / Abt. Leichtathletik

m/w

4
24
35
48
79
93
99

105

107

119

120

11

13
19
22
23
42
53
55
61
69
87
90

101

104
10
43
44
56
68
84
85
89

12
17
18
39
49
54
58
82
34
37
50
62
64
65
67
72
74

total

25

38

56
102
128
155
174
183
215
216

12

14
20
23
24
49
62
64
70
82
114
121

158

172
11
50
51
65
80

108

111

119

3
13
18
19
45
57
63
67

106
37
40
58
74
76
77
79
87
92

Name

Frohnert, Tobias
Schulz, Kai
Donder, Raphael
Kohler, Thomas
Westphal, Maik
Furstenberg, Christian
Tippelt, Kevin
Cordes, Thomas
Prohn, Martin
Graf, Frank

Hirte, Sebastian

Haase, Thomas

Herrmann, Andreas
Balmer, Rober
Ferder, Denis
Jonas, Waldemar
Wallschlager, Danny
Kluner, Mario
Bressel, Sascha
Meyenburg, Ingmar
Ihde, Marco
Bdhme, Karsten
Jacobi, Dirk

Ziemens, Norman

Herrmann, Frank
Freitag, Bert
Lange, Marco
Tiedemann, Birger
Beike, Thomas
Schliese, Ronny
Driickler, Severin
Herkt, Gilbert
Rohde, Frank
Winkelmann, Olaf
Schulz, Andreas
Hibner, Markus
Jeske, Steffen
Turowski, Jorg
Frenz, Rene
Cordt, Andreas
Jarchow, Rudiger
Krause, Roland
Stahl, Roland
Trenkler, Peter
Witting, Andreas
Lewerenz, Volker
Eggert, Olliver
Sietan, Andre
Westphal, Thorsten
Pientka, Thomas
Graw, Roman

Email: info@schlossgartenlauf.de

geb.

1983
1983
1982
1984
1981
1985
1981
1984
1983
1981
1984

1979

1976
1980
1977
1976
1976
1978
1979
1978
1980
1977
1977

1978

1976
1975
1972
1972
1972
1972
1972
1973
1971
1970
1970
1968
1966
1967
1970
1966
1967
1970
1961
1965
1962
1963
1963
1964
1963
1963
1963

Verein SNr.
Laufen in Lubeck 62
SVF Neustadt-Glewe 30
INJOY Ludwigslust 103
Parchim 172
Dreenkrogen 146
vereinslos 133
Hagenower SV 549
Ludwigslust 28
INJOY Ludwigslust 132
INJOY Ludwigslust 134
INJOY Ludwigslust 139
ecolea - private berufliche Schule a1
Schwerin
fit for life Techentin 159
Sanitétshaus Ludwigslust 18
vereinslos 100
fit for life Techentin 158
Hagenower SV 548
Ludwigslust 21
Eintracht Ludwigslust 104
Liblow 32
INJOY Ludwigslust 138
INJOY Ludwigslust 137
vereinslos 113
ecolea - private berufliche Schule
Schwerin 39
Ludwigslust 92
Parchim 81
TSG Ludwigslust 185
fit for life Techentin 161
vereinslos 189
Pampow 83
SGO03 LWL 568
vereinslos 190
Plau 165
BSG Hamburg Wasser 57
TSG Wittenburg 179
19230 Jasnitz 76
Banzkow 69
Weselsdorf 101
Hagenow Heide 149
Libtheener SV Concordia 93
Techentin 49
Schwerin 142
Libzer SV 31
Zarrentin 75
SGO03 LWL 571
Neustadt-Glewe 3
vereinslos 125
SVS 186
INJOY Ludwigslust 106
SV Traktor Balow 33
Warlower SV 120
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Ergebnisliste vom 21.Juni 2015

Lauf AK
5 M55
5 M60
5 M70
5 M75
5 M80
5 W11
5 W12/13
5 W14/15
5 W16/17
5 W18/19

Platz
10

[EEN
[EEN
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1
2
3
4
5
6
1
2

Zeit
0:27:20
0:34:53
0:19:49
0:27:01
0:31:48
0:33:51
0:26:25
0:28:42
0:28:48
0:34:58
0:27:13
0:27:46
0:28:15
0:44:47

ohne
0:29:32
0:31:46
0:36:31
0:43:54
0:25:53
0:27:15
0:28:52
0:31:01
0:23:06
0:24:08
0:26:17
0:26:40
0:27:36
0:29:11
0:29:15
0:31:53
0:32:06
0:23:06
0:23:21
0:26:40
0:28:03
0:29:01
0:29:02
0:30:27
0:32:32
0:32:47
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:39:43
0:23:37
0:27:35
0:28:14
0:35:42
0:35:43
0:37:46
0:22:26

0:32:07

sortiert nach: Strecke-AK-Zeit

32. Schlossgartenlauf

SGO03 / Abt. Leichtathletik

m/w

81
110
5
75
103
108
73
95
96
111
77
86
91
118
121
97
102
114
117
11
23
40
58

14
17
26
48
50
63
64

18
29
43
44
55
69
70
73
74
93

25
32
88
89
91

65

total

104
192

93
164
184

88
131
134
195

98
113
123
212
217
147
162
203
211

72
100
136
159

41

54

83

90
110
144
146
166
167
42
44

91
117
139
140
153
173
175
178
179
208
47
109
122
200
201
205

30

168

Name

Brandt, Mario
Nagler, Dirk
Liesche, Andreas
Gehrmann, Ingo
Miiller, Olaf
Gierich, Matthias
Gaeth, Dietmar
Wulf, Norbert
Krolow, Helmut
Gube, Wilfried
Karow, Siegfried
Schroder, Ulrich
Kriger, Harry
Herse, Freimut
Stlidemann, Joachim
Skuthan, Heinz
Markwardt, Ernst
Schulze, Winfried
KannegieRer, Egon
Koslowski, Kim
Zenke, Svea-Rike
Bottcher, Kim Karolin
Brauer, Nele
Steinert, Leonie
Fischer, Magrit
Schliese, Rica
Gaberle, Elisa
Riebe, Michelle
Schwarz-Freitag, Emily
Fricke, Lena

Iwe, Camilla
Mainusch, Mandy
Lube, Vanessa
Gantz, Julia

Becker, Michelle
Holm, Mimi

Cordt, Julia

Wolf, Luise
Falkenhagen, Angelina
Harnack, Marie
Dahl, Sarah
Schweidt, Lea
Steinfatt, Joana
Tews, Jordis
Rechberger, Maria
Jagel, Lea Marie
Ahrens, Friederike
Elvers, Johanna
Steinfatt, Justine
Iwe, Celine
Witting, Marisa

Meinert, Lisa

Email: inffo@schlossgartenlauf.de

geb.

1964
1963
1958
1960
1959
1960
1954
1954
1953
1952
1944
1944
1942
1942
1942
1940
1939
1937
1934
2004
2005
2005
2005
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2001
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1997

1996

Verein

VT Ludwigslust
USV Jenae.V.
Stortal Banzkow
MTV MalliR-Conow
vereinslos

SSC Schwerin
vereinslos
vereinslos
vereinslos

MSV GroB Krams
TSG Wittenburg

SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 e.V.
SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 e.V.

LG Ludwigslust
Schiitzen Zunft Grabow
Ludwigslust

LG Ludwigslust

SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 e.V.

Laufgruppe Schwerin
SGO03 LWL
Hamburg

SV Grol3 Laasch

SG 03

Zweedorf

SC Laage

Pampow

SGO03 LWL

SGO03 LWL

Parchim

Hamburg

Grabower SV
Hagenower SV
Hagenower SV
vereinslos

SGO03 LWL

SGO03 Ludwigslust
Liibtheener SV Concordia
SGO03 LWL
vereinslos

MTV MalliR-Conow
Schwerin

Libtheener SV Concordia
MTV Malli3-Conow
Ludwigslust
Woebbelin
Techentin

Schule an der Bleiche
MTV MalliR-Conow
MTV MalliR-Conow
vereinslos

SGO03 LWL

ecolea - private berufliche Schule

Schwerin

Internet: www.schlossgartenlauf.de

SNr.

56
241
187
307

29

70
235

37

25
198
173

35

34
129

53
153
199

36
115
560

73
180
229
150
171

84
544
573
144
545
192
552
553
239
564

85

94
561
111
576

19

95
575

88
154
175
123
554
574
191
559

40
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Ergebnisliste vom 21.Juni 2015

Lauf AK
5 W20

Zeit
0:20:15
0:24:23
0:25:48
0:26:12
0:27:14
0:28:54
0:29:04
0:29:13
0:33:11
0:33:16
0:34:05
0:39:41

ohne

ohne
0:26:23
0:26:27
0:28:01
0:29:03
0:30:28
0:30:35
0:32:19
0:34:26
0:34:27

0:34:54

0:22:16
0:27:05
0:28:49
0:30:19
0:34:06

0:34:55

0:27:06
0:27:41
0:28:04
0:29:33
0:31:52
0:32:17
0:32:18
0:32:51
0:35:39
0:41:40
0:49:25
0:25:53
0:27:10
0:27:21
0:28:19
0:28:21
0:28:44
0:29:10
0:30:06
0:33:08
0:33:55

Platz
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5 W40
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sortiert nach: Strecke-AK-Zeit

32. Schlossgartenlauf

SGO03 / Abt. Leichtathletik

m/w

1
9
10
13
22
41
46
49
75
76
79
92
97
98
15
16
28
45
56
57
68
81
82

83

2
19
39
54
80

84

20
27
30
51
62
66
67
71
87
94
95
12
21
24
34
35
38
47
53
72
78

total

61

71

81

99

137
142
145
180
181
187
207
218
219
86

89

116
141
154
156
171
190
191

193

27
94
135
152
188

194

95
112
118
148
165
169
170
176
199
210
213

73

97
105
126
127
133
143
151
177
186

Name

Muiller, Marie-Christine
Herrmann, Marie
Furstenberg, Christin
Haase, Laura
Keibel, Patrizia
Woith, Janine

Rost, Nancy
Lewerenz, Laura
Markmann, Jessica
Abel, Susanne
Waschau, Kamie
Tews, Lea

Renell, Lucienne
Kriger, Jenny
Retzlaff, Franziska
Kistowski, Anja
Mubhs, Jessika
Hagen, Nancy
Boldt, Andrea
Paechnatz, Christina
Prahl, Steffi
Schindel, Christina
Meyenburg, Miriam

Schroder, Jacqueline

Gaberle, Daniela
Biermann, Karoline
Herrmann, Anita
Kucharzewski, Nadine
Balmer, Mandy

Hagemann, Sandra

Koslowski, Nannett
Kleindienst, Katrin
Rohde, Katrin
Schliese, Katrin
Hauser, Katrin
Groth, Jacqueline
Burmeister, Britta
Mainusch, Corinna
Ebert, Melanie
Kowalkowski, Anja
Jackel, llona
Rosenow, Heike
Kichler, Kathrin
Bahlhorn, Ria
Hoffmann, Dorte
Gorff, Sylvia
Ldnert, Jenny
Gotz, Sandra
Hann, Elke
Disselhoff, Elke
Garmeister, Liane

Email: info@schlossgartenlauf.de

geb.

1990
1986
1988
1991
1990
1987
1994
1990
1988
1987
1994
1995
1986
1992
1985
1981
1981
1981
1982
1981
1984
1981
1981

1985

1978
1980
1976
1979
1979

1976

1973
1973
1971
1972
1975
1975
1975
1971
1975
1971
1973
1970
1967
1967
1970
1969
1969
1969
1970
1966
1970

Verein SNr.
Fitness First 156
vereinslos 119
vereinslos 135
Eldena/Schwerin 54
ACT Carlsson Gadebusch 174
vereinslos 224
Parchim 4
Frisch auf Neu Lublow 22
MTV Malli-Conow 556
Frisch Auf Neu Lublow 60
Sanitétshaus Ludwigslust 24
Ludwigslust 87
SGO03 LWL 565
INJOY Ludwigslust 117
Ludwigslust 14
Schwerin 59
Neu Pinnow 79
vereinslos 128
Hagenower SV 550
Garlin 91
Laufgruppe Seehof 26
vereinslos 194
vereinslos 196
ecolea - private berufliche Schule
Schwerin a4
SGO03 Ludwigslust 90
vereinslos 127
Fit For Life 118
INJOY Ludwigslust 107
Sanitatshaus Ludwigslust 23
ecolea - private berufliche Schule
Schwerin 42
Ludwigslust 67
SV Eintracht Salzwedel 09 e.V. 38
Plau am See 166
Pampow 82
Neustadt-Glewe 46
Schwerin 17
fit for life Techentin 168
Hagenower SV 551
vereinslos 116
SC Wobbelin 178
INJOY Ludwigslust 109
vereinslos 231
19077 Rastow 16
Tripkau 72
Neustadt-Glewe 47
fit for life Techentin 167
INJOY Ludwigslust 112
Haus und Hof Laufverein Solti 215
Malk Gohren 145
Hamburg 546
Neustadt-Glewe 182
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Ergebnisliste vom 21.Juni 2015

Lauf AK Platz  Zeit

0:35:15
0:28:10
0:28:18
0:28:33
0:28:43
0:28:56
0:29:56
0:31:47
0:35:05
0:37:27
0:49:26
0:31:12
0:31:43
0:33:54
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5 W50
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5 W55

w N

sortiert nach: Strecke-AK-Zeit

32. Schlossgartenlauf

SGO03 / Abt. Leichtathletik

m/w

86
31
33
36
37
42
52
61
85
90
96
59
60
77

total

198
120
125
130
132
138
150
163
197
204
214
160
161
185

Email: inffo@schlossgartenlauf.de

Name

Jagel, Jana
Bieler, Kerstin
Harnack, Birgit
Eggert, Silke
Riedel, Kathrin
Kaatz, Simone
Hartleben, Birgit
Miiller, Petra
Borchers, Carola
Velau, Ute

Krull, Marikka
Temesgen, Petra
Flemming, Angret
Mubhs, Petra

geb.

1968
1962
1961
1965
1965
1964
1962
1961
1965
1962
1964
1957
1959
1956

Verein

Techentin
Ludwigslust

TSG Wittenburg
vereinslos

TSG Wittenburg
INJOY Ludwigslust
TriFun Glstrow
vereinslos

Mallid

HSV Ludwigslust
INJOY Ludwigslust
vereinslos
vereinslos

Blithen

Internet: www.schlossgartenlauf.de

SNr.

176
170
169
124
65
136
20
27
140
58
126
15
200
80
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